
                                                        TIRO RAPIDO SPORTIVO 2013

SEZIONE   NOMINATVI 

D'AMICO RAFFAELE

ALBANESI CRISTIAN

MAURO DOMENICO

MORETTI ANDRE

DALLA SANTA JURIJ

VICENZA DESSI PIETRO IGNAZIO

MARCOLONGO BRUNO

MARTIN JEAN JAQUES

MINGOTTI PIERTOMMASO

CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR

SMUSSI CINZIA

RUFFINI FULVIO

FERRARI FRANCESCO

BUFFOLI GIORGIO

SALA AGOSTINO

CASIERI RAFFAELE

FABBRI ALBERTO

GELLI LEONARDO

PAOLI FEDERICO

RENZULLI PASQUALE

PAZZAGLIA MAURIZIO

NICCOLAI ALESSANDRO

FRANCHI ALBERTO

SIMONETTI MASSIMO

BETTARINI ANDREA 

FABBIO MAURO

TORTOLANO MARCO

SIMONETTI GIULIA

CALLAI ALESSANDRO

MARUGGIO ALESSANDRO

CEI TOMMASO

FRACCASCIA MASSIMILIANO

BRUNIERA MARCO                                                                      

DURIGHEL RINALDO      

CAMERIN NICOLA  

GASPARINI MARCO

BACCEGA MASSIMO

MEROTTO REMO

SARTOR STEFANO

ZANE FABIO

GARDONE VAL TROMPIA

GARDONE VAL TROMPIA

LASTRA A SIGNA 1

LASTRA A SIGNA 2

CATEGORIA: SEMI AUTO

TREVISO A

TREVISO B

GROSSETO

LASTRA A SIGNA 3

LASTRA A SIGNA 4

ZANE FABIO

BENEDETTI GIORGIO

NEGRAR CAPUOZZO UMBERTO

QUADREGA DIEGO

ZANOTTI MARCO

CASON LUCA

GAROFALO ALBERTO

ORRU' GIAN DOMENICO

VELARDITA SIMONE

AVELLO MICHELE 

FAVILLA MICHELE

FUIANO MICHELE

SALINNO ANTONIO

BAMBACIGNO GIUSEPPE

CARAFA MICHELE

CALLAMARO ANTONIO

SALINNO MARIO

BOTARELLI FABIO

GALEOTTI EMILIO

GIANGRAVE' NELLO

SPEZIGA SIMONE

ROSIMINI ROBERTO

GALLETTI FABRIZIO

FARNELLI LUCIANO 

MINNI LEONELLO

MONCADA FLAVIO 

GATTI ANDREA

BACCI PAOLO

BILLI MARCO 

BOTTIGLIONI ANDREA

MONTICELLI IVAN

DI MAGGIO VINCENZO

PECCHIOLI MASSIMO

CASTELLINI MARCO

CAPPON MARCO 

NEGRI ROBERTO

PICA SIMONE

LUCERA 2

LUCERA 1

CARRARA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

NEGRAR

LA SPEZIA A

LA SPEZIA B



SERPAGLI COSTANTINO

CESATI DANIELE

CARIATI ALESSANDRO

VEZZONI GIOVANNI 

CATTANEO PIERCARLO

 BIANCHI FABIO

OVIENI ORESTE

LOCATELLI FABIO

OMODEI PAOLO

CATTANEO CLAUDIO

DIANI CHRISTIAN

MANTEGAZZA FABIO

CEOTTO PIERLUIGI 

FRITTOLI ROBERTO

LUGARINI ROBERTO

SUPERCHI MATTEO

DEL ROSARIO GIULIO

SVIZZERO MARCO

DE SANCTIS MAURIZIO

POMPILIO ANDREA

DI MARZIO FABIO

DI POMPEO MAURO

DIBENEDETTO GIANLUCA

CORDESCO LORENZO

BECCHIA DANILO

CAVICCHI MAURIZIO

FALASCHI MARCO 

TESTI GIANNI 

AMICI VITTORIO EMANUELE

BALDUCCI ALESSANDRO

BETTARINI VARO

VEGGIA GIUSEPPE

MONTRONE SAVERIO

RANA MICHELE

RANA FRANCESCO

CAPOZZOLO NICOLA

FIORE MICHELE

FRANCO NICOLA

ROCCO CARLO

VALENTE GIULIO

CERA MARIO

GAUDIO GIANBATTISTA

PELLEGRINI FRANCESCO

SANGILLI ANDREA

MINERVINI ANTONIO

SOZIO MICHELE

IANIERI MICHELE

SANGINETO GIUSEPPE

ZAMBETTA GIOVANNI

CARITA' GAETANO

PRATO 1

TRADATE 3

CREMONA

CHIETI

CHIETI

BISCEGLIE 1

PRATO 2

TRADATE 1

TRADATE 2

BISCEGLIE 2

BISCEGLIE 3

BISCEGLIE 4

BISCEGLIE 5
CARITA' GAETANO

ZEVERINO ANGELO

GUERRERA GIOVANNI

LIZIO FELICE

GIRLANDO ANDREA

ROSOLIA PAOLO

RIZZO ANTONIO

FASSARI GIUSTINO 

ROSSITTO CARLO

ZUCCARELLO SANTI

CASU GIOVANNI 

BAUSO ROBERTO 

BONFANTI PIETRO 

FINOCCHIARO SANTO

CORPACE DINO

SCURSUNNI CANTARELLA 

GAETANO

TROVATO ROSARIO

RANERI ETTORE

PASINI PIER FRANCESCO

BORTOT MAURO

MENESTRINA MICHELE

BELLINI LUDOVICO

SMIMMO SALVATORE

COLLI STEFANO

LONARDI MAINO 

MANZINI ANTONIO

DE LUCA EMANUELE

MAZZI CLAUDIO

BRUTTO DAVIDE

ZENARI RENATO

OLIVA EMANUELE

TRENTI ALFREDO

MOLTENI MASSIMO

MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO

CONFENTE STEFANO

PASETTO FABRIZIO

FERRARETTO FABIO

AMBROSONI PAOLO

GISALDI STEFANO

MAESTRELLO FRANCO SILLA

MONTAGNIN GIANLUCA

TOCCHIO ENRICO

BELLUNO 

BISCEGLIE 5

CATANIA GIOENI

CATANIA BELLINI

CATANIA BISCARI

VERONA

SASSUOLO 2

CEREA

ZEVIO

CATANIA FONTANAROSSA

COMO



CASTELLINI MARCO

BOTTIGLIONI ANDREA

MONTICELLI IVAN

PICA SIMONE

CAPPON MARCO 

CATTI CLARISSA

MOSCATELLI DEVIL

VOLANTE ENRICO

BECCEGA MASSIMO

BRUNIERA MARCO

DURIGHEL RINALDO

GASPARINI MARCO

GELLI LEONARDO

PAZZAGLIA MAURIZIO 

SIMONETTI MASSIMO

RENZULLI PASQUALE

NICCOLAI ALESSANDRO

TORTOLANO MARCO

SIMONETTI GIULIA

BETTARANI ANDREA

CARIATI ALESSANDRO

MANTEGAZZA FABIO

OVIENI ORESTE

SERPAGLI COSTANTINO

LOCATELLI FABIO

CATTANEO CLAUDIA

VEZZONI GIOVANNI

DIANI CHRISTIAN

BAUSO ROBERTO

BONFANTI PIETRO

ROSOLIA PAOLO

RIZZO ANTONIO

FASSARI GIUSTINO 

GUERRERA GIOVANNI

ROSSITTO CARLO

ZUCCARELLO SANTI

GIRLANDO ANDREA

RANERI ETTORE

LIZIO FELICE 

TROVATO ROSARIO

ROSSI PIERANGELO

LAMBERTINI ROBERTO

ANSALONI MASSIMILIANO

COCIU ELENA

MONTRONE SAVERIO

FIORE MICHELE

RANA FRANCESCO

CAPOZZOLO NICOLA

LASTRA A SIGNA 2

LASTRA A SIGNA 1

CATANIA DUOMO

CATANIA ETNA

CATANIA S.CRISTOFARO 

TRADATE 1

TRADATE 2

BISCEGLIE 1

BOLOGNA

LA SPEZIA D

TREVISO

CATEGORIA: 22 LR

LA SPEZIA C

CAPOZZOLO NICOLA

GAUDIO GIANBATTISTA

FRANCO NICOLA

ROCCO CARLO

MINERVINI ANTONIO

GISALDI STEFANO

MAESTRELLO FRANCO SILLA

ROSSI AURELIO

TOCCHIO ENRICO

BELLETTI PAOLO

DI MAGGIO VINCENZO

NEGRI ROBERTO

TOMMASINI ANDREA

BORGATO GIACOMO

GASPARINI MARCO

MEROTTO REMO

ZANE FABIO

BAUSO ROBERTO 

FASSARI GIUSTINO

RIZZO ANTONIO

ZUCCARELLO SANTI

LIZIO FELICE

GIRLANDO ANDREA

ROSSITTO CARLO

RANERI ETTORE

PELLICONI MARIO

CATTELAN FABIO

COLUSSO THOMAS

MAINO LONARDI 

MANZINI ANTONIO

MANGANELLI GIANPAOLO

SALSI ANDREA

SANDRINI GERARDO

ZANONI JODY

RUBELE SILVANO

BISTAFFA GIORGIO

COSTERMANI ROBERTO

ZANINI FEDERICO

FASOL FLAVIO

CATANIA TRAPPETO

CATEGORIA: REVOLVER

LA SPEZIA E

TREVISO

CAPRINO VERONESE

VERONA

BELLUNO

SASSUOLO 1

BISCEGLIE 2

CATANIA OGNINA

CEREA




